
Date Time Location Budget

Friday 2nd May Killacourt 1200

?? Killacourt 1200

?? TBC 1200

Meet The Mayor or Civic Parade TBC TBC £1,200

Saturday 5th July Killacourt £3,000

Newquay Sessions Saturday 12th July Killacourt £800

Newquay Sessions Saturday 20th July Killacourt £800

Schools Out Disco Saturday 26th July Killacourt £2,000

11,200

Saturday 2nd August Killacourt £800

Boardmasters 7-10th August

Saturday 16th August Killacourt £800

Saturday 23rd August Killacourt £3,000

Saturday 30th August Killacourt

Saturday 7th September Killacourt £5,000

Sunday 10 November 10:00 Road Closure Staffing/Security

Friday 28th November 6:30pm Marcus Hill/Killacourt £8,000

Christmas Market Entertainment Saturday 29th November Killacourt £3,000 £14,000

Christmas Markett Entertainment Sunday 30th November Killacourt £3,000

Friday 29th November 6:45pm Harbour £3,382

Christmas Grotto Saturday 13th December Library £1,000

Sunday 31 December Midnight Harbour £3,382

                             MARCH
TBC 14:00-16:00 Newquay Library £300

TBC 19:00-21:00 St Michaels Church £700

TBC 11:00-15:00 Killacourt £4,000

All Events £2,884

£2,000

TIC Trails £500

£5,000

£200

£100

£3,620

Total Estimated Spend £62,067

Capital Purchases
Equipment replacement Table and chairs, Bins, Litter pickers
Enhance sound equipment Extra cables - repairs
Contingency

Total Budget Requested £62,067
Communications £7,049
Capital Purchases £2,391

TOTAL £71,507

Proposed budget set £71,507

                                     APRIL

Music Licence
Security

Tourism Grants
Banners and Flags
Miscellaneous Expenses
Capital Purchases

Mayor Making

MAY

Other

Annual Meeting & Community Awards
*Easter Community Egg Hunt/Fun Day

OCTOBER

DECEMBER

New Years Eve Fireworks

St Pirans Day - Community Cream Tea

Christmas Light Switch on

Christmas Fireworks

Empower Newquay's Future

Newquay Sessions

Connecting The Court

         NEWQUAY TOWN COUNCIL EVENTS PROGRAMME 2025-26

Remembrance Parade

AUGUST

Newquay Pride
SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

Summer Finale

JULY
Newquay Sessions

JUNE

Newquay Sessions

Newquay Sessions


